2011 NINJA® ZX"-14 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers(CBF)
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2011 NINJA® IX"-14
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers(CBF)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,LWR COWLING (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,RR,LH (Ref # 11054A)
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,RR,RH (Ref # 11054B)
BRACKET,HOT WIND COVER,LH (Ref # 11054C)
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 11054D)
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 11054E)
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,HEAD PIPE (Ref # 11054F)
BRACKET,HOT WIND COVER,RH (Ref # 11054G)
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,HEAD PIPE (Ref # 11054H)
PAD,CNT COWLING,LH (Ref # 39156)

PAD,CNT COWLING,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH (Ref # 39156B)
PAD,LWR COWLING,LH (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,CNT COWLING,RH,FR (Ref # 39156D)
PAD,CNT COWLING,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156E)
PAD,CNT COWLING,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156F)
PAD,CNT COWLING,LH,FR (Ref # 39156G)
PAD,CNT COWLING,LH,UPP (Ref # 39156H)
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH (Ref # 391561)
PAD,CNT COWLING,LH (Ref # 39156))

PAD,HOT WIND COVER (Ref # 39156K)

PAD,FR COWLING,LH (Ref # 39156L)

PAD,FR COWLING,RH (Ref # 39156M)

PAD,HOT WIND COVER (Ref # 39156N)

PAD (Ref # 391560)

PAD,CNT COWLING,RH (Ref # 39156P)
COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,LWR,RR,EBONY (Ref # 55028B)

PART NUMBER

11054-0042
11054-0562
11054-0563
11054-0677
11054-0722
11054-0723
11054-0770
11054-0842
11054-0843
39156-0151
39156-0152
39156-0153
39156-0154
39156-0162
39156-0163
39156-0164
39156-0165
39156-0166
39156-0167
39156-0171
39156-0175
39156-0177
39156-0178
39156-0182
39156-0183
39156-0196
55028-0059
55028-0060

55028-0063-H8
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1



2011 NINJA® IX"-14
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers(CBF)

ITEM NAME

COWLING,LWR,RR,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,LWR,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,LWR,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028E)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132)
COWLING,LWR,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55054)
COWLING,LWR,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55054A)
COWLING,CNT,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55054B)
COWLING,CNT,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55054C)
COWLING,CNT,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55054D)
COWLING,CNT,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55054E)
NUT (Ref # 92015)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,6.5X16X1 (Ref # 92022)

RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X23 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER
55028-0063-17P
55028-0084-17P
55028-0085-17P
130BA0614
130BA0622
132BA0616
55054-5103-H8
55054-5104-H8
55054-5105-H8
55054-5106-H8
55054-5107-H8
55054-5108-H8
92015-1700
92015-1757
92022-1143
92039-0014
92039-0023
92151-1654
92152-0378
92153-1267
92154-0209
92154-0210
92170-1442
92200-0006
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