

2011 NINJA® ZX™-14

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers(CBF)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,LWR COWLING (Ref # 11054)	11054-0042	1
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,RR,LH (Ref # 11054A)	11054-0562	1
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,RR,RH (Ref # 11054B)	11054-0563	1
BRACKET,HOT WIND COVER,LH (Ref # 11054C)	11054-0677	1
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 11054D)	11054-0722	1
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 11054E)	11054-0723	1
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,HEAD PIPE (Ref # 11054F)	11054-0770	1
BRACKET,HOT WIND COVER,RH (Ref # 11054G)	11054-0842	1
BRACKET,CNT COWLING,HEAD PIPE (Ref # 11054H)	11054-0843	1
PAD,CNT COWLING,LH (Ref # 39156)	39156-0151	1
PAD,CNT COWLING,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0152	1
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH (Ref # 39156B)	39156-0153	1
PAD,LWR COWLING,LH (Ref # 39156C)	39156-0154	1
PAD,CNT COWLING,RH,FR (Ref # 39156D)	39156-0162	1
PAD,CNT COWLING,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156E)	39156-0163	1
PAD,CNT COWLING,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156F)	39156-0164	1
PAD,CNT COWLING,LH,FR (Ref # 39156G)	39156-0165	1
PAD,CNT COWLING,LH,UPP (Ref # 39156H)	39156-0166	1
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH (Ref # 39156I)	39156-0167	1
PAD,CNT COWLING,LH (Ref # 39156J)	39156-0171	1
PAD,HOT WIND COVER (Ref # 39156K)	39156-0175	1
PAD,FR COWLING,LH (Ref # 39156L)	39156-0177	1
PAD,FR COWLING,RH (Ref # 39156M)	39156-0178	1
PAD,HOT WIND COVER (Ref # 39156N)	39156-0182	1
PAD (Ref # 39156O)	39156-0183	1
PAD,CNT COWLING,RH (Ref # 39156P)	39156-0196	1
COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 55028)	55028-0059	1
COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0060	1
COWLING,LWR,RR,EBONY (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0063-H8	1

2011 NINJA® ZX™-14

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers(CBF)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COWLING,LWR,RR,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0063-17P	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0084-17P	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0085-17P	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)	130BA0614	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0622	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132)	132BA0616	2
COWLING,LWR,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55054)	55054-5103-H8	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55054A)	55054-5104-H8	1
COWLING,CNT,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55054B)	55054-5105-H8	1
COWLING,CNT,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55054C)	55054-5106-H8	1
COWLING,CNT,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55054D)	55054-5107-H8	1
COWLING,CNT,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55054E)	55054-5108-H8	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1700	4
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	11
WASHER,6.5X16X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1143	9
RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)	92039-0014	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0023	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1654	5
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0378	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X23 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1267	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	7
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0210	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1442	7
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	11